
Crimson Classic - Oct. 7, 2017 - 13 schools

ADS - Entries: 15
School Student(s)

1 K Kayla English

2 K Andrea Ambam

3 K Murphy Burke

4 M Jordan Rojas

5 M Angelo Gaunichaux

6 F Lukas Terhall

CA - Entries: 9
School Student(s)

1 K Andrea Ambam

2 M Dyana Martinez

3 S Aaron Klein

4 M Rachel Evans

5 E Maliq Wright

6 M Arel Rende

7 L Pearce Barringer

DI - Entries: 21
School Student(s)

1 E Hailey Byerly

2 K Sam Moore

3 K Matt Wisenden

4 K Casey Child

5 E Jaeme Orfanos

6 C Gaby Paez

DUO - Entries: 17
School Student(s)

1 K Ambam and Davis

2 L Rivera and Madrigal

3 E Byerly and Bolden

4 K Green and Wisenden

5 K Green and Diaz

6 P Williams and Gosling

EXT - Entries: 27
School Student(s)

1 M Arel Rende

2 S Aaron Klein

3 M Suchinder Kalyan

4 K Bailey Rung

5 K Murphy Burke

6 M Rachel Evans

7 M Dyana Martinez

IMP - Entries: 41
School Student(s)

1 M Arel Rende

2 L Pearce Barringer

3 K Murphy Burke

4 K Bailey Rung

5 M Rachel Evans

6 M Dyana Martinez

7 K Emily Falica

INF - Entries: 16
School Student(s)

1 K Andrea Ambam

2 M Suchinder Kalyan

3 K Kayla English

4 M Rachel Evans

5 K Casey Child

6 S Aaron Klein

PER - Entries: 20
School Student(s)

1 K Andrea Ambam

2 K Mackenzie Birkey

3 S Aaron Klein

4 K Murphy Burke

5 M Suchinder Kalyan

6 L Cassidy Duncan

7 M Macy Bayern

POE - Entries: 26
School Student(s)

1 P Branden Lindsay

2 K Durwan Green

3 K Kayla English

4 K Lyric Davis

5 P Jake Trevino

6 M Danielle Castillo

POI - Entries: 17
School Student(s)

1 P Damien Williams

2 P Ryan Gosling

3 E Lillian Spigner

4 E Jaylon Bolden

5 L Cortland Stone

6 M Danielle Castillo

7 H Jonathon Horton

PRO - Entries: 33
School Student(s)

1 K Durwan Green

2 P Nykila Norman

3 P Jake Trevino

4 L Evan Price

5 K Mackenzie Birkey

6 P Kelseigh Redmon

Tournament director
Robert Imbody

School Codes
A - Mixon Lycaeum Speech 

and Debate Team
B - Mississippi State University

C - Florida State University
E - Wiley College

F - University of Central 
Florida

G - University of Southern 
Mississippi

H - Tallahassee
K - Western Kentucky 

University
L - University of Alabama
M - University of Texas at 

Austin
P - William Carey University

S - Univ. of Florida
T - University of Louisiana at 

Lafayette
X - Hired Judges



Crimson Classic

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INF PER POE POI PRO Total Place

Western Kentucky University (K) 15 6 12 11 5 7 12 14 12 0 8 102 1

University of Texas at Austin (M) 5 9 0 0 11 9 8 2 1 1 0 46 2

William Carey University (P) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 11 10 30 3

Wiley College (E) 0 2 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 21 4

University of Alabama (L) 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 1 0 2 3 16 5

Univ. of Florida (S) 0 4 0 0 5 0 1 4 0 0 0 14 6

University of Central Florida (F) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

Florida State University (C) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

Tallahassee (H) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
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Crimson Classic

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

B4 Mississippi State University Maggie Bridges Novice 3 (20) 3 (17) 6 37 8

B5 Mississippi State University Stephanie Flynt Novice 3 (22) 5 (18) 8 40 11

F1 University of Central Florida Lukas Terhall Varsity 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 5

G4 University of Southern Mississippi Evey Williams Novice 5 (10) 5 (15) 10 25 15

K2 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam Varsity 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

K3 Western Kentucky University Murphy Burke Varsity 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 4

K8 Western Kentucky University Kayla English Varsity 1 (24) 1 (19) 2 43 2

M1 University of Texas at Austin Arel Rende Varsity 4 (20) 4 (16) 8 36 13

M3 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez Varsity 4 (18) 4 (21) 8 39 12

M6 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas Varsity 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 3

M7 University of Texas at Austin Suchinder Kalyan Varsity 5 (16) 2 (23) 7 39 9

M8 University of Texas at Austin Angelo Gaunichaux Varsity 2 (23) 3 (20) 5 43 6

P10 William Carey University Jake Trevino Varsity 2 (22) 4 (19) 6 41 7

P11 William Carey University Micailah Nobles Varsity 4 (21) 5 (20) 9 41 14

P12 William Carey University Ryan Gosling Novice 5 (19) 2 (18) 7 37 10
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Crimson Classic

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

E1 Wiley College Maliq Wright Varsity 3 (20) 4 (22) 7 42 6

K2 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

L1 University of Alabama Pearce Barringer Varsity 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42 6

M1 University of Texas at Austin Arel Rende Varsity 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 3

M2 University of Texas at Austin Caleb Newton Varsity 4 (19) 4 (20) 8 39 8

M3 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez Varsity 3 (22) 2 (23) 5 45 4

M4 University of Texas at Austin Maxim Belov Varsity 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40 9

M5 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans Varsity 2 (22) 3 (23) 5 45 4

S1 Univ. of Florida Aaron Klein Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 2
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Crimson Classic

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C7 Florida State University Gaby Paez Varsity 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 44 6

E10 Wiley College Morgan Lindsay Novice 4 (22) 3 (21) 7 43 14

E11 Wiley College Hailey Byerly Varsity 3 (23) 2 (23) 5 46 4

E8 Wiley College Lillian Spigner Novice 4 (20) 1 (21) 5 41 10

E9 Wiley College Jaeme Orfanos Varsity 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 2

F1 University of Central Florida Lukas Terhall Varsity 2 (24) 5 (15) 7 39 16

G1 University of Southern Mississippi Jonathan Bridenbaker Varsity 5 (20) 4 (20) 9 40 18

K13 Western Kentucky University Sam Moore Varsity 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

K14 Western Kentucky University Matt Wisenden Varsity 3 (23) 1 (25) 4 48 3

K15 Western Kentucky University Sean Diaz Varsity 2 (23) 4 (22) 6 45 11

K7 Western Kentucky University Casey Child Varsity 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 5

K9 Western Kentucky University Mackenzie Birkey Varsity 1 (25) 4 (17) 5 42 8

L12 University of Alabama Antonio Rivera Varsity 3 (21) 5 (19) 8 40 17

L7 University of Alabama Evan Price Varsity 4 (22) 3 (23) 7 45 13

M10 University of Texas at Austin Sarah Courville Varsity 5 (21) 2 (19) 7 40 15

P3 William Carey University Amanda Gibson Novice 5 (17) 5 (19) 10 36 20

P4 William Carey University Damien Williams Varsity 4 (19) 5 (21) 9 40 18

P5 William Carey University Branden Lindsay Varsity 2 (24) 3 (18) 5 42 8

P8 William Carey University Caleb Graham Novice 5 (18) 5 (16) 10 34 21

P9 William Carey University Kerrington Anderson Novice 5 (21) 1 (24) 6 45 11

T3 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Alejandro Perez Varsity 3 (20) 2 (23) 5 43 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Crimson Classic

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

E10 Wiley College Morgan Lindsay and Cardero Berryman Varsity 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 10

E11 Wiley College Hailey Byerly and Jaylon Bolden Varsity 2 (24) 1 (24) 3 48 3

E14 Wiley College Shade' Smith and Zakeyus Pledger Varsity 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42 13

E6 Wiley College Danielle Jones and Stephanie Cancel Varsity 4 (22) 5 (19) 9 41 14

E7 Wiley College Emmanuela Wade and Michael Nelson Varsity 2 (23) 4 (20) 6 43 8

K11 Western Kentucky University Durwan Green and Matt Wisenden Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

K15 Western Kentucky University Durwan Green and Sean Diaz Varsity 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 3

K2 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam and Lyric Davis Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

L11 University of Alabama Antonio Rivera and Angelo Madrigal Varsity 3 (23) 3 (23) 6 46 6

L3 University of Alabama Crystal Stone and Quinn Oberg Varsity 5 (19) 5 (20) 10 39 15

L8 University of Alabama Evan Price and Michael Rankin Varsity 4 (21) 2 (23) 6 44 7

P11 William Carey University Micailah Nobles and Omari Hawkins Varsity 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 15

P2 William Carey University Kelseigh Redmon and Nykila Norman Varsity 2 (23) 5 (18) 7 41 11

P4 William Carey University Damien Williams and Ryan Gosling Varsity 3 (22) 2 (24) 5 46 5

P5 William Carey University Branden Lindsay and Kelseigh Redmon Varsity 5 (21) 3 (22) 8 43 12

P6 William Carey University Derek Collins and Nykila Norman Varsity 3 (22) 4 (21) 7 43 9

T1 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Jami Jacobo and Alejandro Perez Varsity 5 (16) 5 (18) 10 34 17
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Crimson Classic

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A1 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Faith Walker Varsity 5 (17) 5 (15) 10 32 27

A2 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Russell Wilder Varsity 4 (18) 5 (19) 9 37 21

B1 Mississippi State University Georgie Swan Novice 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 24

C1 Florida State University Sahara Lyon Novice 5 (15) 4 (20) 9 35 22

E1 Wiley College Maliq Wright Varsity 4 (20) 5 (20) 9 40 20

E2 Wiley College Rey Liggins Varsity 1 (25) 3 (20) 4 45 8

F1 University of Central Florida Lukas Terhall Varsity 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 12

G1 University of Southern Mississippi Jonathan Bridenbaker Varsity 4 (19) 4 (22) 8 41 18

G2 University of Southern Mississippi Sarah Shirley Varsity 5 (12) 4 (18) 9 30 23

G3 University of Southern Mississippi Rich Bradley Novice 5 (19) 5 (15) 10 34 25

G4 University of Southern Mississippi Evey Williams Novice 5 (15) 5 (19) 10 34 25

H1 Tallahassee Susan Liss Varsity 4 (21) 5 (20) 9 41 19

K3 Western Kentucky University Murphy Burke Varsity 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 47 5

K4 Western Kentucky University Bailey Rung Varsity 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 1

K5 Western Kentucky University Ashlyn Jones Varsity 1 (25) 4 (19) 5 44 13

K6 Western Kentucky University Emily Falica Varsity 2 (23) 2 (21) 4 44 9

L1 University of Alabama Pearce Barringer Varsity 5 (20) 3 (22) 8 42 17

L2 University of Alabama Brittany Grady Varsity 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 9

M1 University of Texas at Austin Arel Rende Varsity 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 1

M2 University of Texas at Austin Caleb Newton Varsity 2 (24) 3 (22) 5 46 11

M3 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez Varsity 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 5

M4 University of Texas at Austin Maxim Belov Varsity 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44 15

M5 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans Varsity 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 1

M6 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas Varsity 3 (20) 3 (20) 6 40 16

M7 University of Texas at Austin Suchinder Kalyan Varsity 2 (23) 1 (22) 3 45 4

S1 Univ. of Florida Aaron Klein Varsity 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 7

S2 Univ. of Florida Nick Zimmermann Varsity 4 (21) 2 (24) 6 45 14
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Crimson Classic

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A1 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Faith Walker Varsity 4 (21) 5 (18) 9 39 34

A2 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Russell Wilder Varsity 5 (19) 4 (19) 9 38 35

C2 Florida State University Farheen Damani-Hussain Novice 5 (17) 5 (20) 10 37 38

C3 Florida State University Jess Kane Novice 4 (19) 5 (19) 9 38 35

C4 Florida State University Logan MacMillan Novice 5 (19) 4 (18) 9 37 37

C5 Florida State University Brendan Gerdts Novice 5 (19) 4 (21) 9 40 32

E1 Wiley College Maliq Wright Varsity 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 17

E2 Wiley College Rey Liggins Varsity 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 44 16

E3 Wiley College Jaylon Bolden Varsity 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 29

E4 Wiley College Cardero Berryman Varsity 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 17

E5 Wiley College Michael Nelson Varsity 3 (22) 5 (18) 8 40 30

F1 University of Central Florida Lukas Terhall Varsity 4 (20) 1 (25) 5 45 15

G1 University of Southern Mississippi Jonathan Bridenbaker Varsity 1 (23) 5 (20) 6 43 17

G2 University of Southern Mississippi Sarah Shirley Varsity 5 (20) 4 (20) 9 40 32

G3 University of Southern Mississippi Rich Bradley Novice 5 (17) 5 (18) 10 35 41

G4 University of Southern Mississippi Evey Williams Novice 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 38

H1 Tallahassee Susan Liss Varsity 3 (21) 4 (21) 7 42 25

H2 Tallahassee Jesselym Gonzalez Varsity 4 (21) 3 (22) 7 43 23

H3 Tallahassee Kennedy Matthews Novice 3 (20) 3 (22) 6 42 22

K3 Western Kentucky University Murphy Burke Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 3

K4 Western Kentucky University Bailey Rung Varsity 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 4

K6 Western Kentucky University Emily Falica Varsity 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 6

L1 University of Alabama Pearce Barringer Varsity 1 (25) 1 (23) 2 48 1

L2 University of Alabama Brittany Grady Varsity 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43 17

L3 University of Alabama Quinn Oberg Varsity 2 (24) 2 (23) 4 47 11

L4 University of Alabama Crystal Stone Varsity 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 12

L5 University of Alabama Jessica Tomlinson Varsity 1 (22) 2 (23) 3 45 8

M1 University of Texas at Austin Arel Rende Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

M3 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez Varsity 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 5

M4 University of Texas at Austin Maxim Belov Varsity 2 (24) 3 (22) 5 46 14
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Crimson Classic

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

M5 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans Varsity 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 6

M6 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas Varsity 2 (21) 1 (24) 3 45 8

M7 University of Texas at Austin Suchinder Kalyan Varsity 1 (23) 2 (22) 3 45 8

M8 University of Texas at Austin Angelo Gaunichaux Varsity 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43 17

P1 William Carey University Nykila Norman Varsity 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 25

P2 William Carey University Kelseigh Redmon Varsity 5 (17) 3 (20) 8 37 31

P3 William Carey University Amanda Gibson Novice 2 (22) 5 (20) 7 42 25

S1 Univ. of Florida Aaron Klein Varsity 1 (24) 3 (19) 4 43 13

S2 Univ. of Florida Nick Zimmermann Varsity 3 (21) 4 (21) 7 42 25

T1 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Jami Jacobo Varsity 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 38

T2 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Kristopher Harrison Varsity 3 (23) 4 (20) 7 43 23
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Crimson Classic

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

C6 Florida State University Kaylie Williams Varsity 2 (23) 5 (21) 7 44 8

E1 Wiley College Maliq Wright Varsity 3 (23) 4 (17) 7 40 10

K2 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam Varsity 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 48 2

K7 Western Kentucky University Casey Child Varsity 1 (25) 4 (22) 5 47 6

K8 Western Kentucky University Kayla English Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

L3 University of Alabama Quinn Oberg Varsity 4 (21) 3 (23) 7 44 8

L6 University of Alabama Cassidy Duncan Varsity 5 (21) 3 (23) 8 44 11

M3 University of Texas at Austin Dyana Martinez Varsity 5 (20) 3 (19) 8 39 13

M4 University of Texas at Austin Maxim Belov Varsity 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40 16

M5 University of Texas at Austin Rachel Evans Varsity 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 4

M6 University of Texas at Austin Jordan Rojas Varsity 5 (19) 4 (22) 9 41 14

M7 University of Texas at Austin Suchinder Kalyan Varsity 2 (22) 2 (24) 4 46 5

P4 William Carey University Damien Williams Varsity 3 (21) 5 (20) 8 41 12

P5 William Carey University Branden Lindsay Varsity 4 (22) 2 (23) 6 45 7

S1 Univ. of Florida Aaron Klein Varsity 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 3

S2 Univ. of Florida Nick Zimmermann Varsity 4 (20) 5 (15) 9 35 15
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Crimson Classic

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

B3 Mississippi State University Luke Acuff Novice 4 (20) 5 (18) 9 38 16

E6 Wiley College Danielle Jones Varsity 3 (21) 3 (20) 6 41 13

G1 University of Southern Mississippi Jonathan Bridenbaker Varsity 5 (19) 5 (18) 10 37 20

G3 University of Southern Mississippi Rich Bradley Novice 5 (18) 4 (20) 9 38 16

H1 Tallahassee Susan Liss Varsity 3 (22) 5 (21) 8 43 14

H2 Tallahassee Jesselym Gonzalez Varsity 4 (20) 4 (19) 8 39 15

H4 Tallahassee Samira Taylor Varsity 5 (19) 4 (19) 9 38 16

K2 Western Kentucky University Andrea Ambam Varsity 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

K3 Western Kentucky University Murphy Burke Varsity 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 4

K9 Western Kentucky University Mackenzie Birkey Varsity 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 4

L2 University of Alabama Brittany Grady Varsity 2 (22) 3 (23) 5 45 8

L4 University of Alabama Crystal Stone Varsity 3 (21) 2 (22) 5 43 11

L6 University of Alabama Cassidy Duncan Varsity 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 6

M7 University of Texas at Austin Suchinder Kalyan Varsity 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 2

M8 University of Texas at Austin Angelo Gaunichaux Varsity 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 19

M9 University of Texas at Austin Macy Bayern Varsity 3 (21) 1 (23) 4 44 6

P1 William Carey University Nykila Norman Varsity 4 (19) 2 (23) 6 42 12

P6 William Carey University Derek Collins Novice 1 (23) 4 (22) 5 45 8

S1 Univ. of Florida Aaron Klein Varsity 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 3

T2 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Kristopher Harrison Varsity 4 (21) 1 (23) 5 44 10
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Crimson Classic

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A4 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Jalen Davis Varsity 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 25

C3 Florida State University Jess Kane Novice 5 (18) 5 (18) 10 36 26

E10 Wiley College Morgan Lindsay Novice 2 (23) 5 (21) 7 44 13

E12 Wiley College Zakeyus Pledger Varsity 4 (21) 3 (23) 7 44 13

E13 Wiley College Stephanie Cancel Novice 5 (20) 4 (19) 9 39 22

E14 Wiley College Shade' Smith Novice 3 (22) 5 (21) 8 43 20

E4 Wiley College Cardero Berryman Varsity 3 (22) 3 (21) 6 43 11

E6 Wiley College Danielle Jones Varsity 4 (20) 5 (17) 9 37 24

E7 Wiley College Emmanuela Wade Varsity 4 (21) 4 (29) 8 50 19

E9 Wiley College Jaeme Orfanos Varsity 2 (23) 3 (21) 5 44 10

F2 University of Central Florida Isabella Ruiz Novice 5 (20) 4 (22) 9 42 21

H2 Tallahassee Jesselym Gonzalez Varsity 4 (21) 3 (23) 7 44 13

H4 Tallahassee Samira Taylor Varsity 3 (21) 4 (22) 7 43 16

K10 Western Kentucky University Nas Ali Varsity 5 (19) 4 (20) 9 39 22

K11 Western Kentucky University Durwan Green Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

K13 Western Kentucky University Sam Moore Varsity 3 (22) 1 (24) 4 46 7

K16 Western Kentucky University Lyric Davis Varsity 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 3

K8 Western Kentucky University Kayla English Varsity 2 (23) 1 (23) 3 46 4

L10 University of Alabama Caitlin Leiva Varsity 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 8

L5 University of Alabama Jessica Tomlinson Varsity 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 8

M11 University of Texas at Austin Andrew Rodriguez Varsity 5 (19) 2 (22) 7 41 18

M12 University of Texas at Austin Danielle Castillo Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

P10 William Carey University Jake Trevino Varsity 1 (24) 2 (22) 3 46 4

P11 William Carey University Micailah Nobles Varsity 2 (22) 5 (20) 7 42 17

P2 William Carey University Kelseigh Redmon Varsity 4 (20) 2 (22) 6 42 12

P5 William Carey University Branden Lindsay Varsity 2 (23) 2 (24) 4 47 6
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Crimson Classic

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A2 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Russell Wilder Varsity 4 (17) 4 (19) 8 36 16

A4 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Jalen Davis Varsity 2 (21) 3 (20) 5 41 10

B6 Mississippi State University Josh McCoy Varsity 4 (17) 5 (18) 9 35 17

C7 Florida State University Gaby Paez Varsity 4 (18) 3 (22) 7 40 12

E3 Wiley College Jaylon Bolden Varsity 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 48 1

E8 Wiley College Lillian Spigner Novice 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 6

G1 University of Southern Mississippi Jonathan Bridenbaker Varsity 4 (22) 4 (19) 8 41 15

H5 Tallahassee Jonathon Horton Novice 1 (23) 2 (22) 3 45 4

H6 Tallahassee Gerain Arias Varsity 1 (25) 4 (20) 5 45 9

H7 Tallahassee Paige Palmer Novice 3 (15) 4 (22) 7 37 13

K10 Western Kentucky University Nas Ali Varsity 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 8

L8 University of Alabama Michael Rankin Varsity 3 (23) 3 (20) 6 43 11

L9 University of Alabama Cortland Stone Varsity 1 (22) 2 (24) 3 46 3

M12 University of Texas at Austin Danielle Castillo Varsity 2 (22) 2 (24) 4 46 5

P12 William Carey University Ryan Gosling Novice 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 6

P4 William Carey University Damien Williams Varsity 2 (24) 1 (25) 3 49 2

T1 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Jami Jacobo Varsity 5 (21) 3 (23) 8 44 14
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Crimson Classic

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A2 Mixon Lycaeum Speech and Debate Team Russell Wilder Varsity 4 (21) 5 (19) 9 40 25

C6 Florida State University Kaylie Williams Varsity 4 (21) 5 (18) 9 39 27

E7 Wiley College Emmanuela Wade Varsity 3 (23) 2 (24) 5 47 11

E8 Wiley College Lillian Spigner Novice 1 (25) 2 (21) 3 46 7

F2 University of Central Florida Isabella Ruiz Novice 4 (21) 4 (21) 8 42 19

G2 University of Southern Mississippi Sarah Shirley Varsity 3 (23) 5 (17) 8 40 21

G4 University of Southern Mississippi Evey Williams Novice 5 (16) 5 (17) 10 33 33

H3 Tallahassee Kennedy Matthews Novice 5 (20) 5 (16) 10 36 31

H5 Tallahassee Jonathon Horton Novice 5 (19) 3 (20) 8 39 22

H6 Tallahassee Gerain Arias Varsity 5 (20) 5 (19) 10 39 30

K10 Western Kentucky University Nas Ali Varsity 5 (15) 3 (23) 8 38 23

K11 Western Kentucky University Durwan Green Varsity 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 50 1

K12 Western Kentucky University Zakkiyah Sanders Varsity 1 (25) 4 (20) 5 45 13

K7 Western Kentucky University Casey Child Varsity 5 (21) 4 (19) 9 40 25

K9 Western Kentucky University Mackenzie Birkey Varsity 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 5

L10 University of Alabama Caitlin Leiva Varsity 3 (21) 5 (21) 8 42 19

L11 University of Alabama Angelo Madrigal Varsity 3 (22) 3 (22) 6 44 16

L12 University of Alabama Antonio Rivera Varsity 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 48 8

L7 University of Alabama Evan Price Varsity 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 5

L8 University of Alabama Michael Rankin Varsity 3 (23) 1 (23) 4 46 10

L9 University of Alabama Cortland Stone Varsity 2 (24) 3 (21) 5 45 13

M10 University of Texas at Austin Sarah Courville Varsity 4 (21) 2 (23) 6 44 16

M9 University of Texas at Austin Macy Bayern Varsity 3 (22) 4 (22) 7 44 18

P1 William Carey University Nykila Norman Varsity 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 2

P10 William Carey University Jake Trevino Varsity 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 2

P11 William Carey University Micailah Nobles Varsity 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 47 9

P2 William Carey University Kelseigh Redmon Varsity 2 (24) 1 (24) 3 48 2

P6 William Carey University Derek Collins Novice 2 (23) 3 (21) 5 44 15

P7 William Carey University Omari Hawkins Varsity 4 (22) 1 (24) 5 46 12

P8 William Carey University Caleb Graham Novice 5 (20) 5 (16) 10 36 31
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Crimson Classic

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

P9 William Carey University Kerrington Anderson Novice 5 (19) 4 (22) 9 41 24

S2 Univ. of Florida Nick Zimmermann Varsity 4 (18) 5 (18) 9 36 29

T3 University of Louisiana at Lafayette Alejandro Perez Varsity 5 (20) 4 (19) 9 39 27
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Crimson Classic

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2 P3 X2 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

K8 Kayla English Western Kentucky University 1 (25) 1 (25) 5 (20) 2 7 70 1

K2 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 5 72 2

K3 Murphy Burke Western Kentucky University 4 (22) 3 (23) 2 (23) 0 9 68 3

M6 Jordan Rojas University of Texas at Austin 3 (23) 5 (20) 4 (21) 0 12 64 4

M8 Angelo Gaunichaux University of Texas at Austin 5 (21) 4 (22) 6 (18) 0 15 5 61 5

F1 Lukas Terhall University of Central Florida 6 (20) 6 (19) 3 (22) 0 15 6 61 6
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Crimson Classic

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X2 A2 C1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

K2 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 (24) 2 4 73 1

M3 Dyana Martinez University of Texas at Austin 4 (22) 5 (20) 3 (23) 0 12 2 65 2

S1 Aaron Klein Univ. of Florida 5 (21) 6 (19) 1 (25) 1 12 3 65 3

M5 Rachel Evans University of Texas at Austin 2 (24) 4 (21) 7 (19) 0 13 64 4

E1 Maliq Wright Wiley College 3 (23) 7 (18) 4 (22) 0 14 5 63 5

M1 Arel Rende University of Texas at Austin 6 (20) 3 (22) 5 (21) 0 14 6 63 6

L1 Pearce Barringer University of Alabama 7 (19) 2 (23) 6 (20) 0 15 62 7
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Crimson Classic

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M1 X10 P1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

E11 Hailey Byerly Wiley College 2 (23) 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 4 73 1

K13 Sam Moore Western Kentucky University 1 (24) 5 (21) 3 (23) 1 9 2 68 2

K14 Matt Wisenden Western Kentucky University 3 (22) 2 (24) 4 (22) 0 9 3 68 3

K7 Casey Child Western Kentucky University 5 (20) 3 (23) 2 (24) 0 10 67 4

E9 Jaeme Orfanos Wiley College 4 (21) 4 (22) 5 (21) 0 13 64 5

C7 Gaby Paez Florida State University 6 (19) 6 (20) 6 (20) 0 18 59 6
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Crimson Classic

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M2 C1 M3 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

K2 Andrea Ambam and Lyric Davis Western Kentucky University 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 75 1

L11 Antonio Rivera and Angelo Madrigal University of Alabama 2 (24) 4 (21) 3 (23) 0 9 2 68 2

E11 Hailey Byerly and Jaylon Bolden Wiley College 3 (23) 2 (24) 4 (22) 0 9 3 69 3

K11 Durwan Green and Matt Wisenden Western Kentucky University 4 (22) 3 (22) 6 (20) 0 13 64 4

K15 Durwan Green and Sean Diaz Western Kentucky University 6 (20) 6 (19) 2 (24) 0 14 63 5

P4 Damien Williams and Ryan Gosling William Carey University 5 (21) 5 (20) 5 (21) 0 15 62 6
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Crimson Classic

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 X3 A1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

M1 Arel Rende University of Texas at Austin 2 (24) 1 (25) 1 (25) 2 4 74 1

S1 Aaron Klein Univ. of Florida 4 (20) 2 (23) 2 (24) 0 8 67 2

M7 Suchinder Kalyan University of Texas at Austin 5 (19) 3 (22) 3 (23) 0 11 64 3

K4 Bailey Rung Western Kentucky University 1 (25) 7 (16) 6 (20) 1 14 4 61 4

K3 Murphy Burke Western Kentucky University 3 (21) 4 (21) 7 (19) 0 14 5 61 5

M5 Rachel Evans University of Texas at Austin 6 (18) 6 (18) 4 (22) 0 16 58 6

M3 Dyana Martinez University of Texas at Austin 7 (17) 5 (20) 5 (21) 0 17 58 7
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Crimson Classic

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S2 B1 X7 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

All ranks Place

M1 Arel Rende University of Texas at Austin 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 75 5 1

L1 Pearce Barringer University of Alabama 3 (23) 2 (24) 3 (23) 0 8 70 10 2

K3 Murphy Burke Western Kentucky University 5 (21) 3 (23) 5 (21) 0 13 65 15 3

K4 Bailey Rung Western Kentucky University 6 (20) 5 (21) 2 (24) 0 13 4 65 16 4

M5 Rachel Evans University of Texas at Austin 2 (24) 7 (19) 4 (22) 0 13 5 65 16 5

M3 Dyana Martinez University of Texas at Austin 4 (22) 4 (22) 6 (20) 0 14 64 17 6

K6 Emily Falica Western Kentucky University 7 (19) 6 (20) 7 (19) 0 20 58 23 7
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Crimson Classic

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 L2 P6 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

K2 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 1 (24) 3 (23) 1 (24) 2 5 71 1

M7 Suchinder Kalyan University of Texas at Austin 3 (22) 2 (24) 3 (22) 0 8 68 2

K8 Kayla English Western Kentucky University 6 (19) 1 (25) 2 (23) 1 9 67 3

M5 Rachel Evans University of Texas at Austin 2 (23) 4 (22) 6 (19) 0 12 64 4

K7 Casey Child Western Kentucky University 5 (20) 5 (21) 4 (21) 0 14 62 5

S1 Aaron Klein Univ. of Florida 4 (21) 6 (20) 5 (20) 0 15 61 6
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Crimson Classic

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 X7 P2 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

All ranks Place

K2 Andrea Ambam Western Kentucky University 1 (24) 3 (23) 4 (22) 1 8 69 10 1

K9 Mackenzie Birkey Western Kentucky University 3 (22) 4 (22) 1 (25) 1 8 2 69 12 2

S1 Aaron Klein Univ. of Florida 4 (21) 1 (25) 3 (23) 1 8 3 69 12 3

K3 Murphy Burke Western Kentucky University 6 (19) 2 (24) 2 (24) 0 10 67 14 4

M7 Suchinder Kalyan University of Texas at Austin 2 (23) 6 (20) 5 (21) 0 13 64 16 5

L6 Cassidy Duncan University of Alabama 5 (20) 5 (21) 6 (20) 0 16 61 20 6

M9 Macy Bayern University of Texas at Austin 7 (18) 7 (19) 7 (19) 0 21 56 25 7
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Crimson Classic

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 C2 X10 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

P5 Branden Lindsay William Carey University 1 (25) 5 (21) 1 (25) 2 7 71 1

K11 Durwan Green Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 4 (22) 2 (24) 0 8 70 2

K8 Kayla English Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 3 (23) 4 (22) 0 10 68 3

K16 Lyric Davis Western Kentucky University 5 (21) 1 (25) 5 (21) 1 11 4 67 4

P10 Jake Trevino William Carey University 6 (20) 2 (24) 3 (23) 0 11 5 67 5

M12 Danielle Castillo University of Texas at Austin 4 (22) 6 (20) 6 (20) 0 16 62 6
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Crimson Classic

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K2 K3 G1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

P4 Damien Williams William Carey University 3 (21) 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 5 70 1

P12 Ryan Gosling William Carey University 4 (20) 2 (23) 2 (24) 0 8 67 2

E8 Lillian Spigner Wiley College 1 (23) 6 (19) 3 (23) 1 10 65 3

E3 Jaylon Bolden Wiley College 2 (22) 3 (22) 6 (20) 0 11 64 4

L9 Cortland Stone University of Alabama 6 (18) 4 (21) 4 (22) 0 14 61 5

M12 Danielle Castillo University of Texas at Austin 5 (19) 5 (20) 5 (21) 0 15 60 6

H5 Jonathon Horton Tallahassee 7 (17) 7 (18) 7 (19) 0 21 54 7
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Crimson Classic

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S1 A1 H1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

K11 Durwan Green Western Kentucky University 3 (23) 2 (24) 1 (25) 1 6 1 72 1

P1 Nykila Norman William Carey University 1 (25) 3 (23) 2 (24) 1 6 2 72 2

P10 Jake Trevino William Carey University 4 (22) 5 (21) 3 (23) 0 12 3 66 3

L7 Evan Price University of Alabama 5 (21) 1 (25) 6 (20) 1 12 4 66 4

K9 Mackenzie Birkey Western Kentucky University 2 (24) 6 (20) 5 (21) 0 13 65 5

P2 Kelseigh Redmon William Carey University 6 (20) 4 (22) 4 (22) 0 14 64 6
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